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Rank Competitor(s)
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Tanvi Pannu
Oprah Wei
Priyanka Sharma
Amber Cheng
Sophia Herteis
Nicole Rossen
Sarah Bi

Keira Van Dinther
Laurel Cowan
Victoria Tabe
Mavis Li

Natalie Walden
Maddyne Sullivan
Sophia Pukli

Club

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Thornhill FSC

North Point Skating Academy
Granite Club

Preston FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Bradford & District SC

Brant FSC

Brant FSC

Mariposa School of Skating
Thornhill FSC

Thedford FSC

Hamilton SC

Burlington Skating Centre

Maureen Cecile

Date: 12-Jan-2020

CHARLES DOVER MEMORIAL 2020
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PEACH KING CENTRE
January 10 to 12, 2020

Pre-Novice Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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39.63
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38.97
36.12
32.92
32.24
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Points

44.37
43.18
40.93
40.54
39.63
39.46
39.33
38.97
36.12
32.92
32.24
31.31

Dennis Will



